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Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Mon 08/19/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W,GVB-8W at Edison (Black) Perry Wellness Center 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1
Wed 08/21/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W,GVB-8W vs. Green (Black) CC - Auxiliary Gym
Sat 08/24/2024 11:00 am Game GVB-7W, GVB-8W vs. Massillon CC - Auxiliary Gym
Mon 08/26/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W,GVB-8W at Crenshaw

(Black)
Lehman Middle School 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1

Wed 08/28/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W, GVB-8W at NCMS (Orange) North Canton Middle School 4:05 pm 8:00 pm 1
Tue 09/03/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W,GVB-7W at Oakwood (Gold) Oakwood Middle School 4:05 pm 8:00 pm 1
Wed 09/04/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W,GVB-8W vs. Oakwood

(Green)
CC - Auxiliary Gym

Mon 09/09/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W,GVB-8W at NCMS (Black) North Canton Middle School 4:05 pm 8:00 pm 1
Wed 09/11/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W,GVB-8W vs. Green (Orange) CC - Auxiliary Gym
Sat 09/14/2024 10:00 am Game GVB-7W, GVB-8W at Alliance Alliance Middle School 8:45 am 1:00 pm 1
Mon 09/16/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W, GVB-8W at Jackson (White) Jackson Middle School 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1
Wed 09/18/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W,GVB-8W vs. Crenshaw (Red) CC - Auxiliary Gym
Mon 09/23/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W, GVB-8W vs. Jackson

(White)
CC - Auxiliary Gym

Wed 09/25/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W, GVB-8W vs. Edison (Gold) CC - Auxiliary Gym
Thu 09/26/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W, GVB-8W vs. Edison (Black) CC - Auxiliary Gym
Mon 09/30/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W, GVB-8W at Green (Black) Green Middle School 4:05 pm 8:00 pm 1
Wed 10/02/2024 5:00 pm Game GVB-7W,GVB-8W vs. Creshaw

(Black)
CC - Auxiliary Gym

Sat 10/05/2024 10:00 am Tournament 8th Grade Federal League Volleyball
Tournament

CC-Main Gym
CC - Auxiliary Gym

Mon 10/07/2024 5:00 pm Tournament 8th Grade Federal League Volleyball
Tournament

CC-Main Gym
CC - Auxiliary Gym

Tue 10/08/2024 5:00 pm Tournament 8th Grade Federal League Volleyball
Tournament

CC-Main Gym

Wed 10/09/2024 5:30 pm Tournament 7th/8th Grade Federal League
Volleyball Tournament

CC-Main Gym


